	· 9 · 144	Ħ	ž	1 1 1 2
2 581-40	IAPID Maria T			
				1 1 1 2 3 3 3

Attorney Docket No. 060384		05-30-20	006	NT OF COMMERCE		
	RECORD.			and Trademark Office		
Commissioner for Patents	o. Dleace record the	1032469		ony thereof		
	XX New Resubmissic Document Correction of Reel # Corrective I	on (Non-Recordation) t ID #: of PTO Error Frame #	)	ору шегеот.		
Conveyance type:	XX Assign License Merger	e	_ Security Ag Change of Other	name		
Conveying Party (ies):	(Last, First, M	Middle Initial)	Exec	eution Date		
First party Name:	OTAGURO	O, Tsuneyuki	Mag	y 16, 2006		
Second party Name:	KINOSHI	TA, Hiroshi	Ma	y 16, 2006		
Third party Name:	TAKANO,	, Kiyofumi	Ma	ny 16, 2006		
Fourth party Name:	YAMAGU	CHI, Hirofumi	Ma	y 16, 2006		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YesNo_XX						
First party Name:	DAINIPPOI	N INK AND CHEMI	ICALS. INC.			
Address			•	a Tanan		
Address: 35-58, Sakashita 3-chome, Itabashi-ku, Tokyo, Japan						
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No XX						
Domestic Representative Name and Address						
Armstrong, Kratz, Quir Suite 1000, 1725 K Stre Washington, D.C. 200 (202) 659-2930	eet		238 PATENT TRA	5 () ADEMARK OFFICE		
For Office Use Only						

PATENT REEL: 017924 FRAME: 0467

44	Page 2 IAP12 Recipient
Correspondent Name and Address	Telephone: 202-659-2930
	, QUINTOS, HANSON & BROOKS, LLP
	Street, N.W., Suite 1000 shington, D.C. 20006
Pages Enter the total number of pages o (including any attachments, but no	of the attached conveyance document: 1
Application Number(s) or Patent Numb	ber(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	with a <u>new</u> application, enter the date the application w
signed by the first named executing inven	ntor: May 16, 2006
(Do not recite both application and pater	nt numbers.)
	PCT <u>PCT/JP04/17511</u>
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if	PCT <u>PC1/3F04/1/311</u>
a U.S. Application Number has not been	
Number of Properties Enter the total n	number of properties involved: 1
Fee Amount for Pro	operties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) <b>\$40.0</b> 0
	operties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
XX Enclosed	operties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
<u>XX</u> Enclosed  YPAGH 00000075 10579773  Authorized to b	operties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00  oe charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340
<u>XX</u> Enclosed	
YPAGH 00000075 10579773 Authorized to b Statement and signature	be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340
YPAGH 00000075 10579773 Authorized to b  Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and believed.	be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340  ief, the foregoing information is true and correct and
YPAGH 00000075 10579773  Authorized to b  Statement and signature	be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340  ief, the foregoing information is true and correct and
YPAGH 00000075 10579773  Authorized to b  Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and beliattached copy is a true copy of the original	be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340  ief, the foregoing information is true and correct and
YPAGH 00000075 10579773 Authorized to b  Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and believed.	be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340
YPAGH 00000075 10579773  Authorized to b  Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and beliattached copy is a true copy of the origina  Donald W. Hanson	ief, the foregoing information is true and correct and all document.

**PATENT REEL: 017924 FRAME: 0468** 

**2**007/083

			~×040
Docket No.		Armstrong, Kratz, Quintos, Han	son & Brooks, LLP
	U.S. Ass	IGNMENT	Pana
(Insert ASSIGNEE's	IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of consideration paid to the undersigne  Dainippon Ink and Chemicals, Inc.	d inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNO	
Name(s) Address(es))	35-58, Sakashita 3-chome, Itabash	i-ku, Tokyo, Japan	
	(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receip ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns an and interest to the invention entitled	d transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire	
(Title of Invention)	FLUORINE-CONTAINING P	HOTOCURABLE COMPOSITION	
("If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the	for which application for Letters Punless otherwise indicated below:	atent of the United States was exec	uted on even date herewith
application, this section must be completed)	* filed on, Serial No	<b>-</b> -	
,	(Armstrong, Kratz, Quintos, Harcode, serial number and/or filing dat		thorized to insert the serial
	and all Letters Patent of the Unit continuation, divisional, substitute, which the same may be granted.		
	The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute continuation, divisional, reissue or assignments in connection with sexpedient.	reexamination applications thereof a	ind also to execute separate
	The ASSIGNOR agrees to execut litigation, or other legal proceedin continuation, divisional, reissue or thereon and to cooperate with the evidence and proceeding with such it	g which may be declared concerning the samination thereof or Letters Pat ASSIGNEE in every way possible:	ing this application or any tent or reissue patent issued in obtaining and producing
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under	ersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixe	ed his/her/their signature(s).
(Signatures)	Trans emplai Okarun	Tsuneyuki OTAGURO	May 16 2006
	Irsunembei Okoguro (Siknature)	(Type Name)	May 16, 2006 (Date)
		Hiroshi KINOSHITA	, ,
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	May 16, 2006 (Date)
	Wilson	, ,	·
	(Signature)	Kiyofumi TAKANO (Type Name)	May 16, 2006 (Date)
		* <del>-</del>	, ,

Hirofumi YAMAGUCHI (Type Name)

(Type Name)

(Type Name)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

**PATENT REEL: 017924 FRAME: 0469** 

May 16, 2006 (Date)

(Date)

(Date)

**RECORDED: 05/18/2006** 

Hesentumi Yamaqudri (Signature)

(Signature)

(Signature)